
Mondays to Saturdays 
except  public holidays

from 5 April 2020

Southampton Westquay 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2110 2310
 Southampton Central Station 0714 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2114 2314

Millbrook Roundabout 0720 0820 0920 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2121 2321
Rushington Roundabout 0723 0823 0923 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2125 2325

Applemore Tesco 0733 0833 0933 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1938 2138 2338
Dibden Purlieu St Andrews Church 0735 0835 0935 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1941 2141 2341

Hythe Pier 0740 0840 0940 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1947 2147 2347
Netley View Fawley Road 0744 0844 0944 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1952 2152 2352

Holbury Foxcroft Drive 0748 0848 0948 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1956 2156 2356
Blackfield Crossroads 0751 0851 0951 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 2000 2200 0000

Fawley Square 0755 0855 0955 1200 1400 1600 1800 1900 2004 2204 0004
Calshot Beach 0800 0900 1000 1205 1405 1605 1805
Langley Farm 1101 1301 1501 1701 1907 0010

these journeys run via 
Pooksgreen and Marchwood

this journey does  
not run Saturdays

Sundays 
and public holidays  SOUTHAMPTON  |  HYTHE  |  FAWLEY  |  LANGLEY  |  CALSHOT 

Southampton Westquay 0910 1210 1410 1610 1810 1910 2110 2310
 Southampton Central Station 0914 1214 1414 1614 1814 1914 2114 2314

Millbrook Roundabout 0920 1221 1421 1621 1821 1921 2121 2321
Rushington Roundabout 0923 1225 1425 1625 1825 1925 2125 2325

Applemore Tesco 0933 1235 1435 1635 1835 1938 2138 2338
Dibden Purlieu St Andrews Church 0935 1238 1438 1638 1838 1941 2141 2341

Hythe Pier 0940 1245 1445 1645 1845 1947 2147 2347
Netley View Fawley Road 0944 1250 1450 1650 1850 1952 2152 2352

Holbury Foxcroft Drive 0948 1254 1454 1654 1854 1956 2156 2356
Blackfield Crossroads 0951 1257 1457 1657 1857 2000 2200 0000

Fawley Square 0955 1300 1500 1700 1900 2004 2204 0004
Calshot Beach 1000 1505
Langley Farm 1304 1704 0010

these journeys run via 
Pooksgreen and Marchwood

SOUTHAMPTON  |  HYTHE  |  FAWLEY  |  LANGLEY  |  CALSHOT 



from 5 April 2020

Calshot Beach 0700 0800 0900 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805
Fawley Square 0605 0704 0804 0904 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 2005 2205
Langley Farm 0527 0612 0710 0810 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 2013 2213

Blackfield Crossroads 0530 0615 0714 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 2016 2216
Holbury Foxcroft Drive 0534 0619 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 2020 2220

Netley View Fawley Road 0539 0624 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 2025 2225
Hythe Pier 0545 0630 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 2031 2231

Dibden Purlieu St Andrews Church 0550 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 2036 2236
Applemore Tesco 0554 0639 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 2040 2240

Rushington Roundabout 0604 0649 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 2050 2250

Millbrook Roundabout 0608 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 2053 2253

 Southampton Central Station 0615 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2059 2259
Southampton Westquay 0620 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2102 2302

CALSHOT  |  FAWLEY  |  LANGLEY  |  HYTHE  |  SOUTHAMPTON

Calshot Beach 0800 1005 1505
Fawley Square 0804 1010 1510 2005 2205
Langley Farm 0810 1310 1710 2013 2213

Blackfield Crossroads 0814 1014 1314 1514 1714 2016 2216
Holbury Foxcroft Drive 0818 1018 1318 1518 1718 2020 2220

Netley View Fawley Road 0824 1024 1324 1524 1724 2025 2225
Hythe Pier 0830 1030 1330 1530 1730 2031 2231

Dibden Purlieu St Andrews Church 0835 1035 1335 1535 1735 2036 2236
Applemore Tesco 0839 1039 1339 1539 1739 2040 2240

Rushington Roundabout 0849 1049 1349 1549 1749 2050 2250

Millbrook Roundabout 0853 1053 1353 1553 1753 2053 2253

 Southampton Central Station 0900 1100 1400 1600 1800 2059 2259
Southampton Westquay 0905 1105 1405 1605 1805 2102 2302

this journey does  
not run Saturdays

Mondays to Saturdays 
except  public holidays

Sundays 
and public holidays  

CALSHOT  |  FAWLEY  |  LANGLEY  |  HYTHE  |  SOUTHAMPTON




